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2023/24 10th round, Match #46
Friday, 25.05.2024, 13:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 26°C. Spectators: 1105

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

2 : 0

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
17 Andreichuk Andrii
22 Bodnia Roman
11 Budniak Ivan
9 Honcharuk Danylo
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
71 Lopyronok Maksym (C)
16 Novotriasov Artur
33 Pets Ivan
4 Soldat Ihor
5 Khameliuk Vladyslav

Substitutes
55 Ponomarenko Ivan
1 Stepanenko Bohdan
23 Vlasenko Denys
18 Harkavenko Denys
19 Dukhota Bohdan
77 Palahniuk Vasyl
27 Prokopchuk Dmytro
6 Riabyi Artem
8 Riabyi Denys
26 Tsurupin Artem
10 Chaikovskyi Ihor
76 Shalfieiev Yehor

Coach
Churilov Hryhorii

1 Nikolaienko Hordii
69 Strads Maksym
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
4 Baraniuk Oleksandr
41 Kuralekh Mykyta
25 Krapivnoi Dmytro (C)
55 Kuzmovych Valentyn
17 Khussin Tymofii
18 Humeniak Dmytro
80 Shein Ivan
30 Yudin Mykyta

Substitutes
71 Lavuta Kyrylo
95 Omelianenko Kostiantyn
40 Ivasiuk Nikita
21 Ishymskyi Danylo
29 Kaduk Vladyslav
89 Misanov Maksym
74 Kovalskyi Heorhii

Coach
Hai Anton

Referee:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Zorenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kuzmenko Mykola
4th Official:
Baidiuk Mykola
Referee Observer:
Trotsiuk Oleksandr
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, 2023/24, 10th round, Match #46
Friday, 25.05.2024, 13:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 26°C. Spectators: 1105

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 2 : 0 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
17 Andreichuk Andrii 14'

11 Budniak Ivan 16'

24' 55 Kuzmovych Valentyn

27' 25 Krapivnoi Dmytro

30' 30 Yudin Mykyta
74 Kovalskyi Heorhii

46' 53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
21 Ishymskyi Danylo

46' 41 Kuralekh Mykyta
89 Misanov Maksym

55' 18 Humeniak Dmytro
40 Ivasiuk Nikita

17 Andreichuk Andrii
77 Palahniuk Vasyl 61'

11 Budniak Ivan
19 Dukhota Bohdan 61'

64' 80 Shein Ivan
29 Kaduk Vladyslav

21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
8 Riabyi Denys 80'

5 Khameliuk Vladyslav
10 Chaikovskyi Ihor 80'

9 Honcharuk Danylo
23 Vlasenko Denys 82'
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